•   The proprietary Cancelle SP® Sterilization Process inactivates and/or removes bacteria,
viruses, fungi, and spores without the use of antibiotics
•   Designed to preserve biological integrity and natural collagen structure of bone
•   Scientifically proven and clinically successful*
•   Low-dose gamma irradiation is applied terminally
Validated
Sterilization
Process
Clinical
Applications
ZimVie BIOMATERIAL S SOLUTIONS
Natural
Blend
ZimVie BIOMATERIAL S SOLUTIONS
The Natural Choice for Bone Grafting.
RegenerOss® CC Cortico-Cancellous Particulate is an anatomic-
based mix of cortical and cancellous particulate that can be
used to fill bony voids in a variety of dental applications.
The graft has been sterilized using the Cancelle SP® Sterilization
Process, lyophilized, and terminally sterilized.
RegenerOss® CC
Cortico-Cancellous Particulate
•   Graft has a natural donor-based mix of cortical and cancellous particles
•   Sourced from a single donor
•   Available in two particle size ranges
ZimVie.com
* Data on file at ZimVie Dental.
•  Extraction socket preservation
•  Ridge augmentation and reconstruction
•   Periodontal and peri-implant defects
•   Sinus floor elevation
Ordering Information
Unless otherwise indicated, as referenced herein, all trademarks are the property of ZimVie; and all products are manufactured by one or more of the dental subsidiaries of ZimVie (Biomet 3i, LLC,
Zimmer Dental Inc., etc.) and marketed and distributed by ZimVie Dental and its authorized marketing partners. RegenerOss CC Cortico-Cancellous  Particulate is processed by RTI Surgical, Inc.
Cancelle SP® is a registered trademark of RTI Surgical, Inc. For additional product information, please refer to the individual product labeling or instructions for use. Product clearance and
availability may be limited to certain countries/regions. This material is intended for clinicians only and does not comprise medical advice or recommendations.
This material may not be copied or reprinted without the express written consent of ZimVie, Inc. ZV0930 REV A 04/23. ©2023 ZimVie, Inc. All rights reserved.
Restoring Daily Life.®
ZimVie BIOMATERIAL S SOLUTIONS
Sterilization Process
Cancelle SP®
The Cancelle SP® Sterilization Process is a proprietary method for sterilizing and
preserving the graft. Through a combination of oxidative treatments and alcohol
washes, pathogens are removed and/or inactivated and debris is removed.
No antibiotics are used in the process.
Cleansing rinses remove residual chemicals and low-dose gamma irradiation is
applied terminally to achieve a sterility assurance level (SAL) of 10-6. The process
preserves the utility and biocompatibility of the graft.
PROPRIETARY GRAFT
STERILIZATION PROCESS
 •   Oxidative Treatment
 •   Alcohol Treatment
 •   Rinsing
 •   Lyophilization
 •   Gamma Irradiation
SKU Description Volume / Size
RMCCS050 RegenerOss CC
Cortico-Cancellous
Particulate-Small
0.5cc, 0.125 - 1.0mm
RMCCS100 1.0cc, 0.125 - 1.0mm
RMCCS200 2.0cc, 0.125 - 1.0mm
SKU Description Volume / Size
RMCCL050 RegenerOss CC
Cortico-Cancellous
Particulate-Large
0.5cc, 1.0 - 2.0mm
RMCCL100 1.0cc, 1.0 - 2.0mm
RMCCL200 2.0cc, 1.0 - 2.0mm
Scan for IFU
RegenerOss CC Cortico-Cancellous Particulate
•   The ratio of cortical and cancellous
bone in the graft is determined by
the natural anatomy of the donor.
Cortical
Bone
Cancellous
Bone
ZimVie
4555 Riverside Drive
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
1-800-342-5454
Phone: +1-561-776-6700
Fax: +1-561-776-1272
For more information, visit ZimVie.com